
I.D.:	44520153

Reparatii	si	intretinere	sistem	supraveghere	video

Data
publicarii

11.11.19 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

42.015,00	RON	-	42.015,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Camera	supraveghere	ACTI	E38A,	Bullet	outdoor,	2MP,	adaptive	IR	WDR	4	buc	-	Camera
supraveghere	ACTi	E44A	Bullet	outdoor,	2MP,	adaptive	IR	6	buc	-	POE	injector	Ubiquiti	POE-
48-24W,	48V,	0.5A,	2xRJ45	11	buc	-	Switch	media	convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi	(1x100Mbps
SC,	10/100	Mbps	(RJ-45)),	BiDi	10/100Base-TX	to	100Base-FX	(SC),	Single-Mode,	20Km,	WDM
type	A	(se	foloseste	in	pereche	cu	MC112CS),	single	fiber,	montabil	in	sasiu	MC111CS	6	buc
-	Switch	D-Link	DGS-1008P/E,	8	porturi	Gigabit	POE	desktop,	plastic,	DGS-1008P/E	3	buc	-
Cablu	FTP	Nextra	cu	sufa	metalica	Cat5E	24AWG,	Cupru	masiv	610m	-	Switch	D-Link	DGS-
1008P/E,	8	porturi	Gigabit	POE	desktop,	plastic,	DGS-1008P/E-	3	buc	-	Banda	suport	17mm
M6	16	buc	-	Intinzatoare	spirala	pt	cablu	fibra	optica	RIBE-9.7-10.5	(ARMOROZI)	ADSS	diam.
9,73-10,51mm	pt	deschideri	<=	70m	-	Pigtail	bundle	fibra	single	mode	Braun	Group	PB-
SC/PC,	12xSC/PC	fibra	SM	0,9mm,	1,5m	-	Cablu	fibra	optica	LTC	ADSS	TKF	12	Fibre	(6x2)	420m
-	Bride	20	buc	-	Catarame	12buc	-	Cablare	Fibra	optica	si	cablu	FTP	stradal	900m	-
Reconditionare/	polisare	nediu	optic	camera	stradale	-	Manopera	montaj,	instalare	si
configurare	10	camere	IP	stradale	-	Optimiozare/reconfigurare	server	camere	stradale


